
CARLOS
PAU
HERNÁN
JAVIER
ARNAU
FRANCISCO
JORDI
DARÍO
JOAQUÍN
IVÁN
CARLOS

ARTURO
JUAN
ARNAU
FELIPE
HÉCTOR
ÁLVARO
ÁLVARO
DANIEL
JOAN
ÁLVARO
MARTÍN

BAIXAULI BELDA
FERNÁNDEZ OLMOS
NAVAS TELIS
CHIRIVELLA ROSELLÓ
VILAR MIRA
OSETE MUÑOZ
COSTA BOLAÑOS
PORTA SÁNCHEZ
VÁZQUEZ
ALEPUZ SÁNCHEZ
CASTELLANO RUIZ
DE VILLEGAS
DOMÍNGUEZ NARCISO
MARTÍNEZ ZÁNCHEZ
ANDRÉS I COMES
GARCÍA CARRERA
MATAMOROS ABAD
SANCHÍS GASPAR
MICO ROMERO DE ÁVILA
SANTIAGO GARCÍA
TEROL RIUS
LLOPIS LÓPEZ
POVEDA MUÑOZ

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Nombre Apellidos Año FederaciónClub

Centro de Rugby
Valencia

VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA

VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA

C.P. LES ABELLES
C.P. LES ABELLES
C.P. LES ABELLES
CAU VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA
R.C. VALENCIA
C.P. LES ABELLES
C.P. LES ABELLES
C.P. LES ABELLES
CAU VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA

CAU VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA
R.C. VALENCIA
C.P. LES ABELLES
C.P. LES ABELLES
C.P. LES ABELLES
CAU VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA
R.C. VALENCIA
R.C. VALENCIA

Academia
Nacional



@ferugby

@ferugby1923

@ferugby

STAFF

JOSÉ MENDOZA BARBERÁ
Director

DIRECTOR

TÉCNICO

ANA MARÍA AIGNEREN
FRODDEN
Técnico voluntaria

GERMÁN AHUIR
PALAZÓN
Técnico voluntario

EVA MARTÍNEZ
GIL
Técnico voluntaria

PEDRO GONZÁLEZ
TORRIJOS
Técnico voluntario

TÉCNICO TÉCNICO TÉCNICO


